Part No. I.D. O.D. L L1 B D Torque Axial Force
Nm N
CAL3---6/14 6 14 10 21 24 25 12 4000
CAL3---7/15 7 15 12 25 29 27 26 7000
CAL3---8/15 8 15 12 25 29 27 30 7000
CAL3---9/16 9 16 14 26 30 28 44 10000
CAL3--10/16 10 16 14 26 30 28 49 10000
CAL3--11/18 11 18 14 26 30 32 54 10000
CAL3--12/18 12 18 14 26 30 32 59 10000
CAL3--13/23 13 23 14 26 30 38 64 10000
CAL3--14/23 14 23 14 26 30 38 69 10000
CAL3--15/24 15 24 16 36 42 45 128 17000
CAL3--16/24 16 24 16 36 42 45 136 17000
CAL3--17/26 17 26 18 38 44 47 193 23000
CAL3--18/26 18 26 18 38 44 47 205 23000
CAL3--19/27 19 27 18 38 44 49 216 23000
CAL3--20/28 20 28 18 38 44 50 227 23000
CAL3--22/32 22 32 25 45 51 54 250 23000
CAL3--24/34 24 34 25 45 51 56 273 23000
CAL3--25/34 25 34 25 45 51 56 284 23000
CAL3--28/39 28 39 25 45 51 61 478 34000
CAL3--30/41 30 41 25 45 51 62 512 34000
CAL3--32/43 32 43 25 45 51 65 546 34000
CAL3--35/47 35 47 32 52 58 69 796 45000
CAL3--38/50 38 50 32 52 58 72 864 45000
CAL3--40/53 40 53 32 52 58 75 910 45000
CAL3--42/55 42 55 32 52 58 78 955 45000
CAL3--45/59 45 59 45 70 78 86 1891 84000
CAL3--48/62 48 62 45 70 78 87 2017 84000
CAL3--50/65 50 65 45 70 78 92 2101 84000
CAL3--55/71 55 71 55 80 88 98 2600 95000
CAL3--60/77 60 77 55 80 88 104 2836 95000
CAL3--65/84 65 84 55 80 88 111 3073 95000
CAL3--70/90 70 90 65 96 106 119 5254 150000
CAL3--75/95 75 95 65 96 106 126 5630 150000
CAL3--80/100 80 100 65 96 106 131 8006 200000
CAL3--85/106 85 106 65 96 106 137 8507 200000
CAL3--90/112 90 112 65 96 106 144 9007 200000
CAL3--95/120 95 120 65 96 106 149 11092 234000
CAL3-100/125 100 125 65 96 106 154 15012 300000
CAL3-110/140 110 140 90 128 140 180 16029 291000
CAL3-120/155 120 155 90 128 140 198 17486 291000
CAL3-130/165 130 165 90 128 140 208 25257 389000
CAL3 (Self-Centering)
Torque = Maximum transmittable
torque when axial force is zero.
Axial Force = Maximum axial force